(I) (a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company : WHIRLPOOL OF INDIA LTD
[ [
Scrip Code : 500238
Quarter Ended: 31-Dec-10
Category Category of Number of Total number | Number of shares| Total shareholding as a percentage of| Shares Pledged or otherwise
code Shareholder Shareholders of shares held in total number of shares encumbered
dematerialized
form
As a percentage | As a percentage | Number of |As a percentage
of(A+B)’ of (A+B+C) shares
@ an (I av) W) (4%)) (V1D (V) X)=(VIID/AV
*100
(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Groupz
1 Indian
(a) Individuals/ Hindu
Undivided Family - - - - - - -
(b) Central Government/
State Government(s)
(c) Bodies Corporate - - - - - - -
(d) Financial Institutions/
Banks - - - - - - -
(e) Any Others(Specity)
Sub Total(A)(1) - - - - - - _
2 Foreign
a Individuals (Non- - - - - - - -
Residents
Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)
b Bodies Corporate 1 95,153,872 - 75.00 75.00 - -
c Institutions - - - - - - -
d Any Others(Specity)
d-i - - - - - - -
d-ii - - - - - - R
Sub Total(A)(2) 1 95,153,872 - 75.00 75.00 - -
Total Shareholding 1 95,153,872 - 75.00 75.00 - -
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
A= (A)DHA)QR)
(B) Public shareholding
1 Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds/ UTI 47 8,556,208 8,551,903 6.74 6.74
(b) Financial Institutions
/Banks 24 8,888 328 0.01 0.01
(c) Central Government/
State Government(s)
3 833 - - -
(d) Venture Capital
Funds - - - - -




(e)

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional
Investors

33

3,138,218

3,131,141

(8

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

()

Any Other (specify)

(h-i)

Foreign Financial
Institutions/banks

3,471

3,471

0.00

0.00

(h-ii)

NIL

Sub-Total (B)(1)

112

11,707,618

11,686,843

9.23

9.23

B2

Non-institutions

NA

NA

(2)

Bodies Corporate

838

5,358,862

5,297,227

4.22

422

(b)

Individuals

Individuals -i.
Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
up to Rs 1 lakh

40,177

8,635,611

6,388,636

6.81

6.81

ii. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share
capital in excess of
Rs. 1 lakh.

114

5,096,461

4,985,212

©

Any Other

(c-)

Trusts

855

855

0.00

0.00

(c-ii)

Non-Resident Indians

256

292,674

290,750

0.23

0.23

(c-ii)

Clearing Members

134

97,468

97,468

0.08

0.08

(c-iv)

Hindu Undivided
Families

470

528,409

528,409

0.42

0.42

Sub-Total (B)(2)

41,996

20,010,340

17,588,557

15.77

15.77

(B)

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
B)Y(DHB)(2)

42,108

31,717,958

29,275,400

25.00

25.00

NA

NA

TOTAL (A)+(B)

42,109

126,871,830

29,275,400

100.00

100.00

©

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository Receipts
have been issued

NA

NA

GRAND TOTAL
AHB)HC)

42,109

126,871,830

29,275,400

100.00

100.00




D (b)

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

“Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr. No. Name of the Total shares held Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered
shareholder Number As a % of Number As a percentage |As a % of grand
Grand Total total
(A)HB)HC) (A)yHB)H(C) of
sub-clause (I)(a)
@ an (I av) W) (VD=(V)/(II1)*100 (V1D
1 WHIRLPOOL
MAURITIUS
LIMITED 95,153,872 75.00 - - -
TOTAL 95,153,872 75.00 - - -
D(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
“Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. No. Name of the Number of shares| Shares as a
shareholder percentage of
total number
of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total
(A)HB)HC)
indicated in
Statement at
para (I)(a)
abovel
! HDFC TRUSTEE
COMPANY
LIMITED- HDFC
PRUDENCEF UND 1390000 11
SBI MUTUAL
FUND-MAGNUM
2 TAX GAIN 1993 1809696 1.42
AMANSA
INVESTMENTS
3 LTD 2198631 1.73
TOTAL 5,398,327 4.25
D) Statement showing details of locked-in shares
Sr. No. Name of the * Category of Number of | Locked-in shares
shareholder Shareholders locked-in  |as a percentage of]|
(Promoters / shares total number of
Public) shares {i.e.,
Grand Total
(A)HB)HC)
indicated in
Statement at para
(I)(a) above}
NIL NIL NIL -
TOTAL - -
(ID)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Sr. No. Type of outstanding |Number of Number of Shares
DR (ADRs, GDRs, |outstanding shares underlying
SDRyg, etc.) DRs underlying outstanding DRs
outstanding |as a percentage of
DRs total number of
shares {i.e.,
Grand Total
(A)HB)HC)
indicated in
Statement at para
(I)(a) above}
NIL NIL NIL -

TOTAL




aD(b)

Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying

shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. No. Name of the DR Type of Number of Shares
Holder outstanding DR [shares underlying
(ADRs, GDRs, underlying |outstanding DRs
SDRyg, etc.) outstanding |as a percentage of
DRs total number of
shares {i.e.,
Grand Total
(A)HB)HC)
indicated in
Statement at para
(I(a) above}
NIL NIL NIL -
TOTAL - - -
(IIN)(a) Statement showing voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one
class of shares/securties is issued by the issuer
Class X: Equity Shares |
Class Y:  Preference Shares | |
Category Of Number of Voting Rights held in Total Voting Total voting rights ie.
Category Shareholder each class of Securities rights (III+1V) (VI
Preference As a percentage
Equity share share capital As a percentage of | of (A+B+C)
(1)) an Capital  (III) av) (V) (A+B) (V) (VD)
(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and
Pr t Groupz
1 Indian
(a) Individuals/ Hindu
Undivided Family - - - - -
(b) Central Government/
State Government(s)
(c) Bodies Corporate - - - - -
(d) Financial Institutions/
Banks - - - - -
(e) Any Others(Specity)
Sub Total(A)(1) - - - - -
2 Foreign
a Individuals (Non-
Residents
Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)
b Bodies Corporate 95153872 - 95,153,872 75.00 75.00
c Institutions - - - - -
d Any Others(Specity)
d-i
d-ii
Sub Total(A)(2) 95153872 - 95,153,872 75.00 75.00
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A= (AMD+A)) 95153872 - 95,153,872 75.00 75.00
(B) Public shareholding
1 Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds/ UTI 8,556,208 - 8,556,208 6.23 6.23
(b) Financial Institutions
/ Banks 8888 - 8,888 0.01 0.01
(c) Central Government/
State Government(s)
833 - 833 0.00 0.00
(d) Venture Capital
Funds - - - - -
(e) Insurance Companies




Foreign Institutional
Investors

3,138,218

3,138,218

0.10

0.10

(8

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

()

Any Other (specify)

(h-i)

Foreign Financial
Institutions/banks

3471

3,471

0.00

0.00

(h-ii)

NIL

Sub-Total (B)(1)

11707618

11,707,618

6.34

6.34

B2

Non-institutions

(a)

Bodies Corporate #

5,358,862

5,358,862

6.64

6.64

(b)

Individuals

Individuals -i.
Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
up to Rs 1 lakh

8,635,611

8,635,611

7.05

7.05

ii. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share
capital in excess of
Rs. 1 lakh.

5,096,461

5,096,461

4.26

4.26

©

Any Other

(c-)

Trusts

855

855

0.00

0.00

(c-ii)

Non-Resident Indians

292,674

292,674

0.25

0.25

(c-ii)

Clearing Members

97,468

97,468

0.12

0.12

(c-iv)

Hindu Undivided
Families

528,409

528,409

0.35

0.35

Sub-Total (B)(2)

20,010,340

20,010,340

18.66

15.77

(B)

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
B)Y(DHB)(2)

31,717,958

31,717,958

25.00

25.00

TOTAL (A)+(B)

126,871,830

126,871,830

100.00

100.00

©

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository Receipts
have been issued

GRAND TOTAL
A)HB)HC)

126,871,830

126,871,830

100.00

100.00




